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31

32
33
34
35
36
37
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Num
1090
1115
63
223
1053
1077
1219
1213
1227
1197
1129
1198
1101
1094
1005
1044
1236
1182
1046
1056
1233
1089
1026
1124
1002
1041
1024
1067
1049
1103

1156

1139
1096
1037
1058
1043
1104
1108

42 CORRIDA DA UNIMED DIVINOPOLIS 2024

Atleta

HELBERT MARQUES

JUVENIL GALVAO

CAIO CESAR

JOSE GERALDO LOPES VILELA
EDUARDO ALVES

GABRIEL REIS

VINICIUS PAIVA

THULIO SILVA

WALDELI APARECIDO DO NASCIMENTO

ROMENIQUE SANTIAGO DA SILVA
LEONARDO MUNIZ

RONAN GALDINO DE FREITAS
JOAO PAULO DA CRUZ
JANDERSON RODRIGUES AFONSO
ALDEMAR GAMES

DIOGO FERNANDES

WILLIAM HENRIQUE REZENDE BRITO

RAFAEL OLIVEIRA RABELO
DIOGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO VIEIRA SALGADO SILVA
WESLEY ALVES

GUSTAVO PEREIRA

BRUNO FERREIRA ROSA
LEONARDO DE PAULA SOUSA
AGENOR CARDOSO VIEIRA
DANIEL FERREIRA

BRUNO MARTINS

FILIPE MAGALHAES COSTA
EDIMAR SANTANA

JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
SANTOS

MARGARIDA DAS GRACAS GOMES
SILVA GOMES

LUCAS TEIXEIRA

JEAN CARLOS DA SILVA
CLAUDIO GREGO

ELVECIO CAMPOS DE PAULO
DAVID VIEIRA

JOAO PEDRO LOBATO DE FARIA
JOSE BORGES
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Idd.

37
39
27
35
33
22
31
33
55
42
45
47
36
42
20
27
32
16
38
33
34
20
38
41
56
37
44
28
57
29

60

30
56
58
60
31
24
62

MASC

M3539
M3539
M2529
M3539
M3034
M2024
M3034
M3034
M5559
M4044
M4549
M4549
M3539
M4044
M2024
M2529
M3034
M1519
M3539
M3034
M3034
M2024
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3539
M4044
M2529
M5559
M2529

M6064

M3034
M5559
M5559
M6064
M3034
M2024
M6064
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Equipe

Tempo
00:38:24
00:38:32
00:38:52
00:39:26
00:39:41
00:41:02
00:41:11
00:42:04
00:42:11
00:42:13
00:42:16
00:42:41
00:43:24
00:43:34
00:44:21
00:44:25
00:45:10
00:45:15
00:45:28
00:45:36
00:45:44
00:45:53
00:46:26
00:46:44
00:47:07
00:47:37
00:47:48
00:48:08
00:48:48
00:48:49

00:48:55

00:49:05
00:49:28
00:49:49
00:49:56
00:50:03
00:50:09
00:50:16
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10KM MASC

39 1212 THIAGO OSIRES M 40 MA4044 4 00:50:34
40 1229 WANTUIR SIMOES DE BRITO M 62 M6064 4 00:50:48
41 1105 JOAO VITOR MONTENEGRO M 23 M2024 4 00:50:53
42 1152 MARCO RESENDE M 31 M3034 6 00:51:37
43 1100 JHONATAN FRANCIS M 38 M3539 5 00:51:48
44 1163 MATEUSJUNIO M 36 M3539 6 00:52:18
45 1195 RODRIGO MIRANDA M 29 M2529 4 00:52:20
46 1128 LEONARDO MOREIRA PIO M 42 M4044 5 00:52:31
47 1169 NIVALDO DONIZETE CAETANO M 60 M6064 5 00:52:38
48 1164 MATEUS SOUZA M 31 M3034 7 00:52:40
49 1132 LEONARDO VIRGILIO M 30 M3034 8 00:52:40
50 1025 BRUNO SILVA M 31 M3034 9 00:53:02
51 1230 WARLEY APARECIDO DE PAULO M 42 MA4044 6 00:53:07
52 1144 LUIZ AUGUSTO CORDEIRO GONCALVES M 23 M2024 5 00:53:13
53 1087 GUSTAVO CAMARGOS M 27 M2529 5 00:53:21
54 1016 ANTONIO JOAQUIM CONTINS VELOSO M 74 M7074 1 00:53:38
55 1221 VITOR ALVES M 26 M2529 6 00:54:08
56 = 1192 RICARDO WESLEY DE SOUZA M 45 M4549 3 00:54:17
57 1076 GABRIEL BORGES M 28 M2529 7 00:54:18
58 1069 FLAVIO CARDOSO M 32 M3034 10 00:54:22
59 1017 ARIEL VALINHAS DE CASTRO M 27 M2529 8 00:54:34
60 1063 FABIO CASTILHO DA SILVA M 40 M4044 7 00:54:47
61 1075 GABRIEL ARANTES DE CARVALHO M 21 M2024 6 00:54:48
62 1142 LUCIUS ROCHA M 23 M2024 7 00:55:00
63 1183 RAFAEL RAPOSO M 26 M2529 9 00:55:12
64 1131 LEONARDO RODRIGUES M 40 M4044 8 00:55:28
65 1193 ROBERTO ELEOTERIO M 40 MA4044 9 00:55:31
66 1216 TULIO COUTINHO M 31 M3034 11 00:55:44
67 1027 CAIO CESAR MACHADO M 35 M3539 7 00:55:50
68 1137 LUCAS GUIMARAES M 33 M3034 12 00:55:51
69 1098 JERONIMO ALIPIO LACERDA M 34 M3034 13 00:56:08
MAGALHAES
70 1177 PEDRO PAULO M 24 M2024 8 00:56:12
71 1051 EDIR DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA M 60 M6064 6 00:56:18
72 1190 RENATO FERREIRA MORATO M 30 M3034 14 00:56:28
73 1070 FLAVIO MATEUS M 48 MA4549 4 00:56:28
74 1001 ADEMAR SILVA M 53 M5054 1 00:56:54
75 1086 GUILHERME PINHEIRO M 32 M3034 15 00:57:09
76 1127 LEONARDO MESQUITA M 28 M2529 10 00:58:15
77 1020 BRENO UMBELINO M 26 M2529 11 00:58:31
78 1153 MARCO VAN BORA M 43 M4044 10 00:58:52
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79 1126 LEONARDO LOPES COSTA M 31 M3034 16 00:59:02
80 142 GABRIEL TEODORO M 34 M3034 17 00:59:11
81 1218 VINICIUS MARTINS M 23 M2024 9 01:00:10
82 1196 RODRIGO RODRIGUES M 37 M3539 8 01:00:56
83 1194 ROBERTO SOUSA M 34 M3034 18 01:01:37
84 1135 LORENZO BATISTA OLIVEIRA M 23 M2024 10 01:01:38
85 1231 WAYNE CAMPOS M 29 M2529 12 01:01:38
86 1072 FRANCISLENO DA SILVA PEDROSA M 70 M7074 2 01:01:52
87 1018 ARTHUR CAMARGOS M 20 M2024 11 01:02:02
88 1106 JOAQUIM FURTADO M 60 M6064 7 01:03:46
89 1088 GUSTAVO GONCALVES RODRIGUES M 33 M3034 19 01:04:24
90 196 ISMAIL APARECIDO DIAS ALVES M 45 M4549 5 01:04:45
91 1165 MATHEUS ALEXANDRE MENDES M 36 M3539 9 01:04:49
92 1125 LEONARDO LEO PLOTTER E MATOS M 60 Me064 8 01:05:07
SILVEIRA
93 1081 GILMAR PIMENTA SOARES M 68 M6569 1 01:06:27
94 1171 OTAVIO CARDOSO M 30 M3034 20 01:06:35
95 1130 LEONARDO PEREIRA M 36 M3539 10 01:07:37
96 1162 MATEUS BRANDAO M 39 M3539 11 01:07:37
97 1078 GABRIEL SIQUEIRA M 32 M3034 21 01:07:40
98 1052 EDSON SEBASTIAO FIEDLER M 67 M6569 2 01:08:09
99 1003 AGUINALDO SAMPAIO M 56 M5559 5 01:09:42
100 1028 CAIO FERNANDES DA CRUZ M 26 M2529 13 01:09:55
101 1199 RUAN JORGE M 27 M2529 14 01:10:14
102 1114 JULIO CESAR EUSTAQUIO SILVA DE M 29 M2529 15 01:11:07
SOUSA
103 1223 VITOR MARTINIANO M 24  M2024 12 01:12:14
104 1151 MARCIO SILVA M 45 MA4549 6 01:12:19
105 1154 MARCOS CRUZ M 50 M5054 2 01:14:10
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